The Gypsy Saloon Menu

https://menuweb.menu
128 Ford Street, West Conshohocken, 19428, United States Of America
+16108288494 - https:/lwww.gypsysaloon.com/

The menu of The Gypsy Saloon from West Conshohocken includes 152 courses. On average the courses or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $16.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. The Gypsy
Saloon in Conshohocken, PA, is a charming American restaurant that boasts an impressive average rating of 4.3
stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:30 PM, it's the perfect spot to enjoy a delicious meal without the hassle of
long waits—just be sure to call ahead and reserve your table at (610) 828-8494. The Gypsy Saloon caters to all
diners with its variety of vegetarian options and is also a family-friendly venue, making it a great choice for
patrons of all ages. If you're looking for similar dining experiences, don't miss out on the offerings at Victorinos
Pizza and Conshy Girls. We’'d love to hear about your favorite dish—share your experience with us by leaving a
review!.
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Pasta

PENNE

Mains

100Z RIBEYE*

Burger

GYPSY BURGER*

Salad

CAESAR

Toast
FRENCH TOAST

Seafood
CALAMARI

Rice
RISOTTO

Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Fish

SEA BASS

Spirits

MARTINI

Main Course

CHICKEN POT PIE

$25.0

$44.0

$15.0

$13.0

$17.0

$24.0

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Toppings

CANADIAN BACON $5.0
Main Menu

CHEESESTEAK EGGROLLS $14.0
Contorni

SAUTEED BABY CARROTS $7.0
Accompaniments

SAUTEED HARICOT VERTS $7.0

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $16.0
Sandwiches & Wraps
BLACKENED CHICKEN WRAP $14.0
Favorites

ANGEL HAIR PASTA $20.0
Small Plates

TUNA POKE* $20.0
Sea

GRILLED SALMON $28.0

Brunch Menu

CHEDDAR OMELETTE $11.0
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Italian Specialties

CHICKEN PICCATA $24.0
Shareables

SPANISH OCTOPUS $30.0
Breakfast Wraps

MEXICAN WRAP $15.0
Breakfasts

ACAI BOWL $14.0
Brunch Time

SMOKED SALMON FRITTATA $17.0
Tapasizers

TRADITIONAL FLATBREAD $10.0
Boards

AVOCADO TOAST BOARD $20.0

Snacks + Small Bites

WARM BREAD $6.0

Smaller Plates To Share
FRIED ARTICHOKES $16.0

Dinners - Seafood
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO $28.0

Or Not

BABY LAMB CHOPS* $36.0

Pancake Board
PANCAKE BOARD $26.0

Tacos.fajitas.molcajetes

BIRRIA BEEF TACOS $20.0
Benedict & Beyond

LOBSTER BENNY* $20.0
Sides $6

CHICKEN SAUSAGE $27.0
Hungry Man

CREAM CHIPPED BEEF $13.0
For Pickin'

BEIGNET BOARD $20.0

Tio Pepe's Tacos

CHICKEN TINGA TACOS $14.0

Leaves And Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR $10.0

Hearty Breakfast - Eggs
And Omelettes

VEGGIE OMELETTE $14.0

Drinks

BEER
DRINKS
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Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN PARMESAN

Omelettes

MEXICAN OMELETTE
CHEESESTEAK OMELETTE

Our Signature

MAMA MARY'S MEATBALLS
SPAGHETTI

CAULIFLOWER PORTABELLA
MUSHROOM

Wraps
BREAKFAST WRAP
GREEK WRAP
VEGGIE WRAP

Breakfast

STEAK EGGS
BREAKFAST POTATOES
BUTTERMILK PANCAKE

Sauces
GUACAMOLE
MARINARA
MARINARA SAUCE

$6.0

$15.0
$24.0

$15.0
$15.0

$24.0

$24.0

$14.0
$13.0
$11.0

$38.0
$4.0
$3.0

$16.0

Dessert
COOKIE
COOKIES
KEY LIME PIE

Mexican Dishes
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
TACOS

Bread

KIM'S GYPSY FLATBREAD
ROASTED APPLE FLATBREAD
CAULIFLOWER FLATBREAD

From The Range
TRADITIONAL BENNY*
SMOKED SALMON BENNY*
VEGGIE BENNY*

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
FRENCH
VEGAN

Entrées

MINI POTATO PIEROGIES
SAUTEED CALAMARI
FRENCH FRY BOARD
SLIDER TRIO

Salads

QUINOA CHICKEN

$16.0
$14.0

$10.0
$15.0
$18.0

$14.0
$17.0
$14.0

$10.0
$16.0
$29.0
$17.0

$18.0
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GRILLED HEARTS OF ROMAINE
HOUSE

ROASTED BEET CAPRESE SALAD

CAPRESE
CAPRESE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Sandwiches

EGG CHEESE
CROISSANT

GRILLED CHEESE*

SMOKED SALMON
WRAP*

FRANK THE BARTENDER
FRENCH DIP

TURKEY BLT+A

EGG ROLLS

Starters

BRUNCH BURGER*
CHOPPED COBB

CHICKEN N' WAFFLES*

RED VELVET CREPES

PEACHES FOSTER FRENCH
TOAST

BIG CINNAMON BUN
RICOTTA BOARD

LOBSTER MAC CHEESE
GRILLED AHI TUNA STEAK*
CHICKEN STIR-FRY

HONEY GARLIC PORK CHOP*

$16.0
$10.0
$16.0

$11.0
$14.0
$17.0

$17.0
$18.0
$15.0

$17.0
$18.0
$16.0
$16.0

$16.0

$12.0
$20.0
$36.0
$28.0
$26.0
$32.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MUSSELS $14.0
DESSERTS
APPETIZER

-
SALAD
CHICKEN
TUNA STEAK
LOBSTER
BURGER
PASTA

BREAD

LAMB

LAMB CHOPS
PORK CHOP
QUESADILLAS

Ingredients Used
TUNA

CHEESE

BRUSSEL SPROUTS
CHOCOLATE

FRUIT

CARAMEL

SHRIMP

EGG

POTATOES

MANGO

HONEY

PARMESAN
BRUSSELS SPROUTS
PORK MEAT
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SCALLOPS MAMA MARY'S MEATBALLS (2) $14.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES $6.0
Side Dishes TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES $9.0
TRUFFLE FRIES MASHED POTATOES $6.0
MAC CHEESE GRILLED ASPARAGUS $8.0
BREAKFAST SWEET ¢ ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS  $10.0
POTATOES :
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS $7.0
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON $5.0
SAUTEED SPINACH $7.0
PORK SAUSAGE $5.0
ITALIAN ROASTED LONG HOTS $9.0
ENGLISH MUFFIN $2.0

FRENCH FRIES
ROASTED POTATOES

BRAISED BRUSSELS SPROUTS $18.0

The Gypsy Saloon

128 Ford Street, West Opening Hours:
Conshohocken, 19428, United Monday 11:00 -21:00
States Of America Tuesday 11:00 -21:00

Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -21:30
Friday 11:00 -21:30
Saturday 10:00 -21:30
Sunday 10:00 -21:00
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