





https://menuweb.menu 128 Ford Street, West Conshohocken, 19428, United States Of America +16108288494 - https://www.gypsysaloon.com/









The *menu of The Gypsy Saloon* from West Conshohocken includes **152** courses. On average the **courses or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$16.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. The Gypsy Saloon in Conshohocken, PA, is a charming American restaurant that boasts an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:30 PM, it's the perfect spot to enjoy a delicious meal without the hassle of long waits—just be sure to call ahead and reserve your table at (610) 828-8494. The Gypsy Saloon caters to all diners with its variety of vegetarian options and is also a family-friendly venue, making it a great choice for patrons of all ages. If you're looking for similar dining experiences, don't miss out on the offerings at Victorinos Pizza and Conshy Girls. We'd love to hear about your favorite dish—share your experience with us by leaving a review!

A CHANGE
1/200

Pasta PENNE	\$25.0	American Food MAC AND CHEESE	
Mains 100Z RIBEYE*	\$44.0	Toppings CANADIAN BACON	\$5.0
Burger GYPSY BURGER*	\$15.0	Main Menu CHEESESTEAK EGGROLLS	\$14.0
Salad CAESAR		Contorni SAUTÉED BABY CARROTS	\$7.0
Toast FRENCH TOAST	\$13.0	Accompaniments SAUTÉED HARICOT VERTS	\$7.0
Seafood		Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$16.0
RISOTTO		Sandwiches & Wraps BLACKENED CHICKEN WRAP	\$14.0
Appetizer SHRIMP TACOS	\$17.0	Favorites ANGEL HAIR PASTA	\$20.0
Fish SEA BASS		Small Plates TUNA POKE*	\$20.0
Spirits MARTINI		Sea GRILLED SALMON	\$28.0
Main Course CHICKEN POT PIE	\$24.0	Brunch Menu CHEDDAR OMELETTE	\$11.0

**BABY LAMB CHOPS\*** 

<b>PANA</b>
177

Italian Specialties CHICKEN PICCATA	\$24.0	Pancake Board PANCAKE BOARD	\$26.0	
Shareables		Tacos.fajitas.molcajetes		
SPANISH OCTOPUS	\$30.0	BIRRIA BEEF TACOS	\$20.0	
Breakfast Wraps		<b>Benedict &amp; Beyond</b>		
MEXICAN WRAP	\$15.0	LOBSTER BENNY*	\$20.0	
Breakfasts		Sides \$6		
ACAI BOWL	\$14.0	CHICKEN SAUSAGE	\$27.0	
Brunch Time		Hungry Man		
SMOKED SALMON FRITTATA	\$17.0	CREAM CHIPPED BEEF	\$13.0	
Tapasizers		For Pickin'		
TRADITIONAL FLATBREAD	\$10.0	BEIGNET BOARD	\$20.0	
Boards		Tio Pepe's Tacos		
AVOCADO TOAST BOARD	\$20.0	CHICKEN TINGA TACOS	\$14.0	
Snacks + Small Bites		Leaves And Bowls		
WARM BREAD	\$6.0	CLASSIC CAESAR	\$10.0	
Smaller Plates To Share		Hearty Breakfast - Egg	gs	
FRIED ARTICHOKES	\$16.0	And Omelettes		
Dinners - Seafood		VEGGIE OMELETTE	\$14.0	
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO	\$28.0	Drinks		
Or Not		BEER		
Or Not		DRINKS		

\$36.0



\$18.0

		_	
Starters & Salads		Dessert	
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0	COOKIE	
FRENCH FRIES		COOKIES	
Ola: also sa		KEY LIME PIE	
Chicken			
CHICKEN WINGS	\$15.0	Mexican Dishes	
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$24.0	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA	\$16.0
O		CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$14.0
Omelettes		TACOS	
MEXICAN OMELETTE	\$15.0		
CHEESESTEAK OMELETTE	\$15.0	Bread	
0 0'		KIM'S GYPSY FLATBREAD	\$10.0
Our Signature		ROASTED APPLE FLATBREAD	\$15.0
MAMA MARY'S MEATBALLS SPAGHETTI	\$24.0	CAULIFLOWER FLATBREAD	\$18.0
CAULIFLOWER PORTABELLA MUSHROOM	\$24.0	From The Range	
		TRADITIONAL BENNY*	\$14.0
Wraps		SMOKED SALMON BENNY*	\$17.0
BREAKFAST WRAP	\$14.0	VEGGIE BENNY*	\$14.0
GREEK WRAP	\$13.0	De et europet Oete mem.	
VEGGIE WRAP	\$11.0	Restaurant Category	
		DESSERT	
Breakfast		FRENCH	
STEAK EGGS	\$38.0	VEGAN	
BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$4.0	<b>F</b>	
BUTTERMILK PANCAKE	\$3.0	Entrées	
		MINI POTATO PIEROGIES	\$10.0
Sauces		SAUTÉED CALAMARI	\$16.0
GUACAMOLE	\$16.0	FRENCH FRY BOARD	\$29.0
MARINARA		SLIDER TRIO	\$17.0
MARINARA SAUCE		Salads	

**QUINOA CHICKEN** 



\$14.0

GRILLED HEARTS OF ROMAINE	\$16.0	
HOUSE	\$10.0	
ROASTED BEET CAPRESE SALAD	\$16.0	

**CAPRESE** 

**CAPRESE SALAD** 

**CAESAR SALAD** 

#### **Sandwiches**

	EGG CHEESE CROISSANT	\$11.0	LOBSTER
	GRILLED CHEESE*	\$14.0	BURGER
	SMOKED SALMON		PASTA
	WRAP*	\$17.0	BREAD
FRANK THE BARTENDER		\$17.0	LAMB
FRENCH DIP		\$18.0	LAMB CHOPS
TURKEY BLT+A		<b>\$15.0</b>	PORK CHOP
EGG ROLLS			QUESADILLAS

#### **Starters**

	BRUNCH BURGER*	\$17.0
	CHOPPED COBB	\$18.0
	CHICKEN N' WAFFLES*	\$16.0
RED VELVE	ET CREPES	\$16.0
PEACHES	\$16.0	
TOAST	<b>4</b> 20.0	
<b>BIG CINNA</b>	\$12.0	
RICOTTA B	\$20.0	
LOBSTER I	\$36.0	
GRILLED A	\$28.0	
CHICKEN S	\$26.0	
HONEY GA	\$32.0	

# Ingredients Used

**Are Being Served** 

**MUSSELS** 

**DESSERTS** 

**APPETIZER** 



**SALAD** 

**CHICKEN** 

**TUNA STEAK** 

TUNA CHEESE

**BRUSSEL SPROUTS** 

**CHOCOLATE** 

**FRUIT** 

**CARAMEL** 

**SHRIMP** 

**EGG** 

**POTATOES** 

**MANGO** 

**HONEY** 

**PARMESAN** 

**BRUSSELS SPROUTS** 

**PORK MEAT** 



SCALLOPS		MAMA MARY'S MEATBALLS (2)	\$14.0	
Side Dishes		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$6.0	
		TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES	\$9.0	
	TRUFFLE FRIES		MASHED POTATOES	\$6.0
	MAC CHEESE		GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$8.0
	BREAKFAST SWEET POTATOES	\$5.0	ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$10.0
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON		\$5.0	SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	\$7.0
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON		,	SAUTEED SPINACH	\$7.0
PORK SAUSAGE		\$5.0	ITALIAN ROASTED LONG HOTS	\$9.0
ENGLISH MUFFIN		\$2.0		φοιο
BRAISED BRUSSELS SPROUTS		\$18.0	FRENCH FRIES	
		Ψ10.0	ROASTED POTATOES	

### The Gypsy Saloon

128 Ford Street, West Conshohocken, 19428, United States Of America

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:30 Thursday 11:00 -21:30 Friday 11:00 -21:30

**Opening Hours:** 

Saturday 10:00 -21:30 Sunday 10:00 -21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

